2. Listado provisional de inscritos por pruebas y marcas.

PRUEBAS OPEN - MEETING CIUDAD DE ALBACETE

1.000m MASC. AL_SUB14 OPEN

Marca
03:07.48
03:13.91
03:21.53
03:24.52

N° Licencia
ET CM 60013939
ET CM 60010570
ET CM 60009913
ET CM 60009910

Nombre
LOPEZ GALERA, JULEN
MUROZ ALARCON, DAVID
VIVANCOS MARTINEZ, ETHAN
SALA PICAZO, ALEJANDRO

1.000m FEM. AL _SUB14-SUB16 OPEN

Afio Club

9 EDM ELCHE DE LA SIERRA

10 PROARTE CLUB ATLETISMO VILLARROBLEDO

9 CLUB ATLETISMO ALBACETE
9 CLUB ATLETISMO ALBACETE

Fecha Lugar

07/05/2022 TALAVERA DE LA REINA
07/05/2022 TALAVERA DE LA REINA

03/04/2022 ALBACETE
14/05/2022 CUENCA

MMP

30748
31391
32153
32452

MMT

30748
31391
32153
32452

Marca
03:01.39
03:13.17
03:17.98
03:18.43
03:20.7
03:30.3
03:32.77
03:35.9
03:36.88
03:39.5
03:42.15
03:44.74
03:45.93
04:01.2
04:04.4
04:06.96

N° Licencia
CuU 18
AB 86
CR 6239
CR 282
ET CM 60009948
AB 141
CR 225
ET CM 60009955
CR 228
ET CM 60009956
ET CM 60009949
CR 171
CR 203
ET CM 60009929
ET CM 60009940
CR 297

Nombre
GUIJARRO ALGARRA, MONICA
MARTINEZ BLANCO, CARLA
MUNOZ ALARCON, LUCIA
SANTOS OREJON RAMIREZ, MERCEDES
PALACIOS LOPEZ, NATALIA
HERNAIZ OLIVAS, MARTA
MORENO MALENO, SARA
RUIZ MARTINEZ, LARA
GARCIA GALVEZ, MARIA
SALA PICAZO, CAROLINA
PALACIOS LOPEZ, PAULA
CHACON GARCIA, NATALIA
CALVILLO GARCIA, MARIA DE LAS MERDECES
GARCIA MARTINEZ, ALBA
MORENO GARCIA, AFRICA
QUINTANA JIMENEZ, ANGELA

Afo Club

7 Atletismo Cuenca
8 Atletismo Albacete
8 Proarte CA Villarrobledo
8 VALDEPERNAS A.C. SISTEMAS VALCOM
9 CLUB ATLETISMO ALBACETE
10 Atletismo Albacete
7 VALDEPERNAS A.C. SISTEMAS VALCOM
9 CLUB ATLETISMO ALBACETE
8 VALDEPERNAS A.C. SISTEMAS VALCOM
10 CLUB ATLETISMO ALBACETE
9 CLUB ATLETISMO ALBACETE
7 VALDEPENAS A.C. SISTEMAS VALCOM
7 VALDEPERNAS A.C. SISTEMAS VALCOM
10 CLUB ATLETISMO ALBACETE
10 CLUB ATLETISMO ALBACETE
7 VALDEPENAS A.C. SISTEMAS VALCOM

Fecha Lugar
06/06/2021 ALBACETE
07/05/2022 Talavera De La Reina
07/05/2022 Talavera De La Reina
07/05/2022 Talavera De La Reina
05/03/2022 ALBACETE
05/03/2022 ALBACETE
08/05/2021 CAMPO DE CRIPTANA
05/03/2022 ALBACETE
26/03/2022 CAMPO DE CRIPTANA
05/03/2022 ALBACETE
03/04/2022 ALBACETE
26/03/2022 Campo de Criptana
05/03/2022 CIUDAD REAL
05/03/2022 ALBACETE
05/03/2022 ALBACETE
21/05/2022 CAMPO DE CRIPTANA

MMP

30139
31317
31798
31843
32070
33030
33277
33590
33688
33950
34215
34474
34593
40120
40440
40696

MMT

31317
31798
31843
32070
33030
34243
33590
33688
33950
34215
34474
34593
40120
40440
40696



